HALL, Angel
OFFICE: BSSC 124/225

ahall@elcamino.edu

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00-9:25
PSYC 101
2804

BSSB 220

8:00-9:25
PSYC 101
2804

BSSB 220

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:45-12:55

PSYC 101
2805

BSSB 220

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

FALL 2023 - 8/26-12/15




